4/19/2018 Datasheet: AirCheck G2 Wireless Tester | NETSCOUT
Ordering Guide
Model Number What is Included
AIRCHECK-G2 AIRCHECK-G2 WIRELESS TESTER, POWER CHARGER WITH 4 INTERNATIONAL
ADAPTERS, SOFT CARRYING CASE, USB CABLE, QUICK START GUIDE
AIRCHECKG2-TA-KT
AIRCHECK-G2 WIRELESS TESTER, TEST ACCESSORY, POWER CHARGER WITH 4
INTERNATIONAL ADAPTERS, SMALL SOFT CARRYING CASE, USB CABLE, EXTERNAL
DIRECTIONAL ANTENNA (RP-SMA CONNECTOR), HOLSTER WITH SHOULDER
STRAP, AUTOMOBILE POWER CHARGER, QUICK START GUIDE
LR-G2-ACKG2-CBO
INCLUDES LINKRUNNER G2 WITH LI-ION BATTERY, (2) POWER SUPPLIES WITH
REGIONAL POWER PLUGS, CAR CHARGER, WIREVIEW CABLE ID #1-#6, INLINE RJ-
45 COUPLER, (2) USB 2.0 TO MICRO USB CABLE, 8 G MICRO SD CARD, (2)
HOLSTERS, ACCESSORIES POUCH, INTELLITONE™ 200 PROBE2, SMALL, MEDIUM,
LARGE SOFT CASES, AIRCHECK G2 WIRELESS TESTER, TEST ACCESSORY, (2) QUICK
START GUIDE, EXTERNAL DIRECTIONAL ANTENNA, AUTOMOBILE CHARGER.
ACKG2-HOLSTER AIRCHECK-G2 HOLSTER
ACKG2-WBP-LION AIRCHECK-G2 LITHIUM-ION REPLACEMENT BATTERY
EXT-ANT-RPSMA EXTERNAL DIRECTIONAL ANTENNA, RP-SMA CONNECTOR
PWR-CHARGER AC CHARGER REPLACEMENT
SM SOFT CASE SMALL SOFT CASE
TEST-ACC TEST ACCESSORY FOR USE WITH AIRCHECK G2. WHEN USED WITH AIRCHECK G2,
THEY CAN ACT AS AN iPERF SERVER.
TEST-ACC-5PK 5 TEST ACCESSORIES FOR USE WITH AIRCHECK G2. WHEN USED WITH
AIRCHECK G2, THEY CAN ACT AS AN iPERF SERVER.
TEST-ACC-10PK 10 TEST ACCESSORIES FOR USE WITH AIRCHECK G2. WHEN USED WITH
AIRCHECK G2, THEY CAN ACT AS AN iPERF SERVER.
AIRCHECKG2-TA-KT-1YS 1 YEAR GOLD SUPPORT FOR AIRCHECKG2-TA-KT
AIRCHECKG2-TA-KT-3YS 3 YEAR GOLD SUPPORT FOR AIRCHECKG2-TA-KT
AIRCHECK-G2-1YS 1 YEAR GOLD SUPPORT FOR AIRCHECK-G2
AIRCHECK-G2-3YS 3 YEAR GOLD SUPPORT FOR AIRCHECK-G2
4/19/2018 Datasheet: AirCheck G2 Wireless Tester | NETSCOUT
  General Speci�cations
Dimensions 3.8 in x 7.7 in x 1.6 in (9.7 cm x 19.6 cm x 4.1 cm)
Weight 18 oz (0.51 kg)
Battery Rechargeable lithium-ion battery pack (3.6 V, 6 Ah, 21 Wh)
Battery life Typical operating life is 4.5 hours. Typical charge time is 7 hours
External AC
adapter/charger
AC input 85-264 Vac 47-63 Hz input power DC output 15 Vdc at 2 amps
Display 5.0-inch color LCD with capacitive touch screen (480 x 800 pixels)
Keypad 1-key elastomeric (power only)
Host Interface 1x micro USB Type B port
Adjunct Interface 2x USB 2.0 Type A port
Wireless antenna 3x Internal
External antenna
port
Input only. Reverse-polarity SMA connector
Environmental Speci�cations
Operating
temperature
32ºF to 113ºF (0ºC to +45ºC)
The battery will not charge if the internal temperature of the tester is above 122ºF
(50ºC).
Operating relative
humidity
(% RH without
condensation)
90% (50ºF to 95ºF; 10ºC to 35ºC)
75% (95ºF to 113ºF; 35ºC to 45ºC)
Storage
temperature
-4ºF to 140ºF (-20ºC to +60ºC)
Shock and
vibration
1 m drop test, Random, 3.8 g, 5 Hz-500 Hz
Safety IEC 61010-1: Pollution degree 2
Altitude 4,000 m; Storage: 12,000 m